

Monthly Tuition rates apply during the school year (August - May) paid MONTHLY on a 10-month plan or IN-FULL only.

**Annual registration fee of \$225** (non-refundable) due within 7 days of registration for all programs.

**2023 - 2024** SCHEDULE OF FEES

Preschool Toddler Program (18 months - 2 years old)	5 day only			
School Day (8:15am - 3:30pm)	\$1,141			
Preschool 2-year-old Program	5 day	3 day	2 day	
Half Day (8:15 - 11:45am) School Day (8:15am - 3:30pm)	\$784 \$971	\$599 \$711	\$483 \$566	
Preschool Program	5 day	3 day	2 day	
Half Day (8:15 - 11:45am) School Day (8:15am - 3:30pm)	\$645 \$832	\$511 \$624	\$424 \$499	
Transitional Kindergarten Program	5 day only			
School Day (8:15am - 3:30pm)	\$832			

\*Our TK Program is designed for students who have attended our 4-year-old class and/or will be 4 ½ by May 1, 2023\*

## additional fees

Tuition does not include PAC (Preschool After Care) which is the following additional days and times, before and after school:

Before & After Care Monthly Tuition	5 day	3 day	2 day
Mornings (7:00 - 8:15am)	\$70	\$42	\$28
Afternoons (3:30 - 6:00pm)	\$110	\$66	\$44
Both AM & PM	\$130	\$78	\$52

Potty Training & Diapering Fees	5 day	3 day	2 day
Applies to students in the 3-year-old classroom and up	\$30	\$25	\$20

Each family will be asked to complete <u>20 Parent Serve Hours</u> each year. Families who wish to buy out hours may do so at \$15/hour.

<sup>\*</sup>Before and after school care is pre-determined based on the days you select during enrollment, any changes are based on availability and will incur a \$25 charge per change.

<sup>\*</sup>Holiday camps, summer camp, early release days, or teacher in-service days are not included. Additional fees will apply and sign-ups will be available prior to the care.